
Rank

Competitor 

Number Name (First) Name (Last) County

Total 

Score X's

1st 1190 McKinley Hepker Weston 191 2

2nd 1133 Chad  Yeager Niobrara 156

3rd 1138 Mason Lowe Park 135

4th 1093 Matthew Davis Johnson 123

4th 1132 Tapp Lang Niobrara 123

6th 1135 Rowdee Goolsbey Park 122

7th 1131 Ben Kruse Niobrara 114

8th 1069 Drake Lassiter Fremont 110

9th 1033 Ian Haskins Carbon 105 1

10th 1090 Joshua Blair Hot Springs 89

11th 1094 Cooper  Hammerich Johnson 87 2

12th 1134 Rhylee  Goolsbey Park 86

13th 1043 Dawson Stern Carbon 79

14th 1039 Coltan Ledgerwood Carbon 71

15th 1070 Lucas Lopez Fremont 63

2025 Muzzle Loading Junior



Rank

Competitor 

Number Name (First) Name (Last) County

Total 

Score X's

1st 2168 Cody Yeager Niobrara 197

2nd 2117 Jorgen  Michelena  Johnson 184 1

3rd 2115 Cort Hammerich Johnson 180

4th 2163 Will Kruse Niobrara 179 3

4th 2188 Aaron Chenevey Platte 177

6th 2009 Aryaan Geisler Albany 174 1

7th 2015 Connor Kimzey Albany 174

8th 2048 Bridger  James  Carbon 173

9th 2084 Jason  Martin  Fremont 170

10th 2178 Rhett Goolsbey Park 164

11th 2169 Colton Yeager Niobrara 160

11th 2229 Tanner Lenardson Weston 160

13th 2202 John Reinholz  Sheridan 154

14th 2161 Carter Bannan Niobrara 148

15th 2211 Wyatt Adams Uinta 145 2

16th 2167 Cole Pzinski Niobrara 144

17th 2162 Paul  Kruse Niobrara 137

18th 2113 Waylon Davis Johnson 131

19th 2119 Teven Pavey Johnson 128 1

20th 2036 Reid Pfeil Campbell 127 1

20th 2189 Brayden  Cook Platte 127 1

22nd 2046 Noah Harris Carbon 123

23rd 2164 Gus Olson Niobrara 118

24th 2028 Andre Binder Campbell 106 1

25th 2114 Wyatt Davis Johnson 104 1

26th 2112 Tate Bassett Johnson 104

27th 2077 Cameron Eberline Fremont 102 1

28th 2140 Aidan Reddy Laramie 101

29th 2047 Ira  Haskins Carbon 97

30th 2116 Garret Light Johnson 94 1

31st 2170 Liam Zerbe Niobrara 90

32nd 2042 Lyla Taylor Campbell 89

33rd 2173 Blake Donaldson Park 85

34th 2108 Nate King Hot Springs 70

35th 2091 Sawyer Stoldt Fremont 64

36th 2085 Wade Milek Fremont 45

36th 2147 Kimber  Shepherd  Lincoln 45

38th 2092 Oliver Straub Fremont 28

2025 Muzzle Loading  Intermediate



Rank

Competitor 

Number Name (First) Name (Last) County

Total 

Score X's

1st 3084 Trey  Erickson Park 231 5

2nd 3082 Macie Donaldson Park 220 3

3rd 6045 Esther Feathers  Park 218 3

4th 6008 Seldon Little Campbell 217 3

5th 3119 Samuel  Ferguson Weston 217

6th 3005 Mason Kern Albany 214 2

7th 3093 Reese  Lowe Park 211 2

8th 6009 Ruben Pfeil Campbell 211 1

9th 3083 Dakota  Erickson Park 205 4

10th 6044 Ellie Feathers  Park 205 2

11th 6007 Cooper Hurley Campbell 202 2

12th 3087 Russell Goolsbey Park 201 1

13th 6047 Emiliano Bell Platte 199

14th 3103 Faith Hinton Sheridan 197 1

15th 3098 Kreed Kuntz Platte 191 3

16th 3051 William Knowlton Goshen 190

17th 6018 Logan Milek Fremont 189

18th 6054 Joel Edwards Sublette 183 1

19th 3070 Kevin Reddy Laramie 181

20th 3112 Colt Walker Sublette 177 2

21st 6003 Taylor  Kimzey Albany 177

22nd 6050 Hardy  Edwards  Sheridan 174 1

23rd 3094 Sean Lowe Park 172 1

24th 6035 Breena Hopkins Natrona 171

25th 6048 Braden Chenevey Platte 168 1

26th 6037 Kadyn McCully Niobrara 166 1

27th 3008 Trenton  Rogers Albany 160 1

28th 3080 Phebe Zeller Natrona 158

29th 6021 Emmett Coxbill Goshen 153

30th 6005 Adelaide Vasek Albany 152 1

30th 6056 Isaac Frandsen Sweetwater 152 1

32nd 3110 Trayven  Rouge Sublette 146 1

33rd 6017 Don Martin  Fremont 137 2

34th 6038 Miranda Smith Niobrara 132 1

35th 3104 Grace Hinton Sheridan 131

36th 3113 Brandon Dale Sweetwater 123

37th 3054 Jace Foss Johnson 121 1

38th 3055 Cord Harman Johnson 120

39th 3101 Ethan Van Why Platte 115

40th 6026 Trevore  Pavey Johnson 110

41st 6031 Remington  Shepherd  Lincoln 95

42nd 3042 Macoy Milek Fremont 93

43rd 3075 Morgan Donley Natrona 89

44th 3114 Brianna Dale Sweetwater 84

45th 3056 Kayden Light Johnson 76

46th 3122 Marcus Greene Albany 75

47th 3069 John Reddy Laramie 48

2025 Muzzle Loading Senior



Comp # First Last Team Name Score X's Total Total X's

1st 1133 Chad  Yeager Niobrara Jr Team 2 156

2168 Cody Yeager Niobrara Jr Team 2 197

2169 Colton Yeager Niobrara Jr Team 2 160

2161 Carter Bannan Niobrara Jr Team 2 148 513

2nd 1094 Cooper  Hammerich Johnson Jr Muzzle 2 87 2

2117 Jorgen  Michelena  Johnson Jr Muzzle 2 184 1

2115 Cort Hammerich Johnson Jr Muzzle 2 180

2114 Wyatt Davis Johnson Jr Muzzle 2 104 1 468 3

3rd 1131 Ben Kruse Niobrara Jr Team 3 114

2163 Will Kruse Niobrara Jr Team 3 179 3

2162 Paul  Kruse Niobrara Jr Team 3 137 430 3

4th 1132 Tapp Lang Niobrara Jr Team 1 123

2167 Cole Pzinski Niobrara Jr Team 1 144

2164 Gus Olson Niobrara Jr Team 1 118

2170 Liam Zerbe Niobrara Jr Team 1 90 385

5th 1093 Matthew Davis Johnson Jr Muzzle 1 123

2113 Waylon Davis Johnson Jr Muzzle 1 131

2119 Teven Pavey Johnson Jr Muzzle 1 128 1

2112 Tate Bassett Johnson Jr Muzzle 1 104 382 1

6th 1135 Rowdee Goolsbey Park Jr Muzzle 1 122

2178 Rhett Goolsbey Park Jr Muzzle 1 164

2173 Blake Donaldson Park Jr Muzzle 1 85 371

7th 1039 Coltan Ledgerwood Carbon Jr Muzzle 1 71

2048 Bridger  James  Carbon Jr Muzzle 1 173

2047 Ira  Haskins Carbon Jr Muzzle 1 97 341
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8th 2036 Reid Pfeil Campbell Jr Muzzle 1 127 1

2028 Andre Binder Campbell Jr Muzzle 1 106 1

2042 Lyla Taylor Campbell Jr Muzzle 1 89 322 2

9th 1069 Drake Lassiter Fremont Jr Muzzle 1 110

2084 Jason  Martin  Fremont Jr Muzzle 1 170

2092 Oliver Straub Fremont Jr Muzzle 1 28 308

10th 1033 Ian Haskins Carbon Jr Muzzle 2 105 1

1043 Dawson Stern Carbon Jr Muzzle 2 79

2046 Noah Harris Carbon Jr Muzzle 2 123 307 1

11th 1070 Lucas Lopez Fremont Jr Muzzle 2 63

2091 Sawyer Stoldt Fremont Jr Muzzle 2 64

2085 Wade Milek Fremont Jr Muzzle 2 45 172



Comp # First Last Team Name Score X's Total Total X's

1st 3082 Macie Donaldson Park Sr Muzzle 1 220 3

3084 Trey  Erickson Park Sr Muzzle 1 231 5

3093 Reese  Lowe Park Sr Muzzle 1 211 2

3094 Sean Lowe Park Sr Muzzle 1 172 1 662 11

2nd 6007 Cooper Hurley Campbell Sr Muzzle 1 202 2

6008 Seldon Little Campbell Sr Muzzle 1 217 3

6009 Ruben Pfeil Campbell Sr Muzzle 1 211 1 630 6

3rd 3083 Dakota  Erickson Park Sr Muzzle 2 205 4

6044 Ellie Feathers  Park Sr Muzzle 2 205 2

6045 Esther Feathers  Park Sr Muzzle 2 218 3 628 9

4th 3098 Kreed Kuntz Platte Sr Muzzle 1 191 3

3101 Ethan Van Why Platte Sr Muzzle 1 115

6047 Emiliano Bell Platte Sr Muzzle 1 199

6048 Braden Chenevey Platte Sr Muzzle 1 168 1 558 4

5th 3005 Mason Kern Albany Sr Muzzle 1 214 2

3008 Trenton  Rogers Albany Sr Muzzle 1 160 1

6003 Taylor  Kimzey Albany Sr Muzzle 1 177

6005 Adelaide Vasek Albany Sr Muzzle 1 152 1 541 4

6th 3110 Trayven  Rouge Sublette Sr Muzzle 1 146 1

3112 Colt Walker Sublette Sr Muzzle 1 177 2

6054 Joel Edwards Sublette Sr Muzzle 1 183 1 506 4

7th 3042 Macoy Milek Fremont Sr Muzzle 1 93

6017 Don Martin  Fremont Sr Muzzle 1 137 2

6018 Logan Milek Fremont Sr Muzzle 1 189 419 2

8th 3075 Morgan Donley Natrona Sr Muzzle 1 89

3080 Phebe Zeller Natrona Sr Muzzle 1 158

6035 Breena Hopkins Natrona Sr Muzzle 1 171 418

9th 3113 Brandon Dale Sweetwater Sr Muzzle 1 123

3114 Brianna Dale Sweetwater Sr Muzzle 1 84

6056 Isaac Frandsen Sweetwater Sr Muzzle 1 152 1 359 1

10th 3054 Jace Foss Johnson Sr Muzzle 1 121 1

3055 Cord Harman Johnson Sr Muzzle 1 120

3056 Kayden Light Johnson Sr Muzzle 1 76

6026 Trevore  Pavey Johnson Sr Muzzle 1 110 351 1
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